
Summary Results Referee Julian Llinas  Ast.Referee   Yachiyo S6th AASF ASIAN AGE GROUP 2009

　 Judges(B) 4RoundJudges(A) 5Round

1mSpringboard FINAL 1 Vorotnikovo Na1 WU Jianzhong  CHN KAZ
Tokyo, Japan 2 O P Awhasti   IND 2 WU Ying Tan   TPE

Boys B2009/08/11   JPN3 Yasuhito Tomi 3 Rick Houghun  OMA
 9:00 KAZ4 Yulia Fedorenk 4 Hossin Heyder P IRI

9.0D.D. Limit5Limit10:20 MAC5 Vong Seng Fat 5 Eko Setiawan  INA
Free 4℃Temperature： 25.0 THA6 Motui Pueugeya 6 Yoko Suzuki   JPN

28.8℃Water Temp.： 7 Agnes Wong    MAS 7 Mayer Vyas    IND
RainyWeather：

Name / YBRank Total
（３） （４） （６） （７） （８） （９）（５）Federation （１） （２）Ｌ／Ｆ

Order

A 5231 B 203201 301 C303BC105DB401 4031 ABPUTEH Muhammad Syafiq 103326.057
1.8 1.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.12.1153.20 1.71.71995

MAS 172.85 27.20 24.30 30.75 37.80 46.80 39.60 40.25 46.2033.15
B 401 B 2035132 201 C303BB105BB301 4032 DBABDULLRAHEEM Hamad 103325.008

1.6 1.7 2.4 2.6 2.3 2.11.5153.25 2.21.71994
KUW 171.75 36.30 29.60 29.75 27.00 50.40 39.00 41.40 40.9530.60

B 5231 B 403401 201 C105CC303DB301 2033 BBLI Chak Sum 103266.3011
1.6 1.7 2.3 2.1 2.2 2.42.1138.50 1.51.71995

HKG 127.80 22.50 31.20 26.35 34.65 31.05 34.65 29.70 32.4023.80
B 5132 B 203201 301 C303BB105DB401 4034 BBABDILLAH LUTHFI Niko 103323.209

1.7 1.5 2.4 2.6 2.3 2.12.2159.50 1.61.71995
INA 163.70 33.60 36.55 32.25 23.10 46.80 40.30 35.65 40.9534.00

B 5132 B 105103 201 B403BB303DB301 2035 BBHASEGAWA Eiji 401354.654
1.6 1.7 2.3 2.4 2.6 2.42.2177.45 1.71.51995

JPN 177.20 36.55 31.20 38.25 40.70 46.00 32.40 52.00 46.8030.75
B 5223 C 203201 301 C303CB403DB401 1056 BBABDALHAMID Shady 103293.9010

1.7 1.5 2.4 2.4 2.0 2.12.3144.40 1.61.71995
QAT 149.50 25.60 26.35 28.50 33.35 46.80 37.20 34.00 31.5030.60

B 5231 B 303203 301 D5331BB105DB401 4037 CBKARIMI Hamid 103332.056
1.7 1.5 2.4 2.6 2.4 2.22.1177.75 2.01.71994

IRI 154.30 39.00 32.30 31.50 40.95 48.00 37.70 31.20 37.4034.00
C 5211 C 203401 201 C303CC105AC301 4038 BBCHENG Lok Cheung 103233.5012

1.5 1.6 2.2 2.4 2.0 2.11.8118.30 1.51.71995
HKG 115.20 27.75 24.75 16.80 25.20 31.90 31.20 29.00 23.1023.80

B 5231 B 203103 201 C303CC105DB301 4039 BBLEE Ka Cheok 401棄権
1.6 1.7 2.4 2.4 2.0 2.12.11.71.51995

MAC 0.00
B 5132 C 303201 301 B403BB203DB401 10510 BBOSPAN Ali 103棄権

1.7 1.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.42.21.61.71994
KAZ 0.00

B 5231 B 303201 301 D5331BB203DB403 10511 BCCHEW Yiwei 101410.252
1.7 2.4 2.6 2.3 2.4 2.22.1201.80 1.61.21995

MAS 208.45 37.60 39.10 54.00 44.10 52.00 51.75 55.20 49.5027.00
A 5132 B 5233103 201 C405DB203DA301 10512 BBSU Ze Wan 401453.401

1.7 1.8 2.6 2.3 2.5 3.12.2217.20 1.71.51994
CHN 236.20 42.50 39.95 45.90 50.60 48.10 50.60 60.00 77.5038.25
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B 401 B 3035132 201 B105CB203BB301 40313 DBAL-HARBI Rashid 103346.955
1.6 1.7 2.4 2.3 2.1 2.61.5165.30 2.21.71994

KUW 181.65 42.90 32.80 35.70 29.25 50.40 44.85 35.70 50.7024.65
B 5132 B 403201 301 D5233BB303DA401 10514 BBSHIRAKI Suguru 103390.903

1.7 1.8 2.6 2.4 2.4 2.52.2190.65 1.61.71994
JPN 200.25 32.80 35.70 37.80 49.50 50.70 44.40 56.40 48.7534.85

B 5231 C 103201 301 C402BC304DB401 20315 AAUWAIS Waleed 101162.1513
1.7 1.5 2.0 2.3 1.7 1.62.197.30 1.71.41995

SRI 64.85 21.25 22.10 21.75 12.60 12.00 5.75 25.50 21.6019.60
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